PRICE  SENSITIVE INFORMATION 

This is for your kind information of all concern as Price Sensitive Information of Salvo Chemical 
Industry Ltd. that- 

Resolve that the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on  23-05-2024 has decided to 
raise Tk. 64,000,000 (Six Crore Forty Lac Only) as paid up capital through issuance of 6,400,000 no of 
ordinary shares of Tk. 10.00 each at Tk. 10 to the existing Sponsors and Directors through private 
placement against cash consideration in compliance with BSEC letter no 
BSEC/ICAD/SRIC/2023/257/62 dated 07 March 2024;